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Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Jan. 20 Practice Starts (Practice) Mercer County High School  TBA
Friday Mar. 07 @ OPEN (RW Cougars

Indoor Exhibition)
Knox College  4:00PM

Thursday Mar. 13 @ OPEN (Bureau Valley:
Thursday Thriller)

Westwood Fitness &
Sports Center

 5:00PM

Wednesday Mar. 19 @ OPEN (Titan Indoor) Monmouth College  3:30PM
Friday Mar. 28 @ OPEN (Illinois Prep Top

Times)
Illinois Weslyean
University

 TBA

Tuesday Apr. 01 @ OPEN (Boy- Rosenberry
Indoor Invite)

Westwood Fitness &
Sports Center

 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 02 @ OPEN (Girls- Rosenberry
Indoor Invite)

Westwood Fitness &
Sports Center

 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 08 Quint Meet Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 4:00PM

Friday Apr. 11 @ Open Tri: Orion &
Ridgewood

Orion High School  4:00PM

Monday Apr. 14 @ OPEN (Monmouth
Roseville Invitational )

Sunny Lane Field  4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 17 @ OPEN (Princeville Meet) Princeville  4:00PM
Monday Apr. 21 @ OPEN (Knoxville (Bullet

Invite))
Knoxville  4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 23 @ OPEN (F/S Track Meet @
A/W)

Wethersfield High School  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 25 @ OPEN (Rockridge
Invitational )

Rockridge High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 29 Mick Louck Invite Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 30 @ Irv Sanderson JV Track
Invite

Erie High School  4:30PM

Friday May. 02 @ OPEN (Tiger Relays) Sherrard  4:00PM
Thursday May. 08 @ OPEN (TRAC Conference

Meet- Girls)
Sunny Lane Field  3:00PM

Wednesday May. 14 OPEN ( IHSA GIRLS
Sectional)

Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 4:00PM

Friday May. 16 @ OPEN (TRAC Conference
Meet- Boys)

Sherrard  3:00PM

Thursday May. 22 @ OPEN (IHSA Girls State
Track Meet )

EIU  TBA

Friday May. 23 @ OPEN ( IHSA Boys
Sectional)

Wethersfield High School  3:00PM

Saturday May. 24 @ OPEN (IHSA Girls State
Track Meet )

EIU  TBA

Thursday May. 29 @ OPEN (IHSA Boys State
Track Meet )

EIU  TBA
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Saturday May. 31 @ OPEN (IHSA Boys State
Track Meet )

EIU  TBA

Schedule Star Date Printed: 05/12/2025 2


